
  All India Open One Day "RAPID"  Chess Tournament  2024All India Open One Day "RAPID"  Chess Tournament  2024  All India Open One Day "RAPID"  Chess Tournament  2024All India Open One Day "RAPID"  Chess Tournament  2024

Total Cash PrizeTotal Cash PrizeTotal Cash Prize
Rs. 75,000 + TROPHIES + E-CertificateRs. 75,000 + TROPHIES + E-CertificateRs. 75,000 + TROPHIES + E-Certificate ENTRYENTRYENTRY

500/- Rapid500/- Rapid500/- Rapid
Only  150 PlayersOnly  150 Players

AllowAllow
Only  150 Players

Allow

th  28  January 2024 

!! t; Jh ;equk th !!!! t; Jh jk/ksd̀".kk !!

In The Memory ofIn The Memory ofIn The Memory of

Late. SHRI RAM RATAN & SRIMATI URMILA DEVI Late. SHRI RAM RATAN & SRIMATI URMILA DEVI Late. SHRI RAM RATAN & SRIMATI URMILA DEVI 

JIVAN ANAND FOUNDATION CUPJIVAN ANAND FOUNDATION CUPJIVAN ANAND FOUNDATION CUPJIVAN ANAND FOUNDATION CUP

Reporting Time
09:00am

Prize Distribution
05:00Pm

MainMainMain

7100+T

5100+T

3100+T

2500

2000

Below 1001-1300Below 1001-1300Below 1001-1300 U-09 B/GU-09 B/GU-09 B/GRankRankRank

1

2

3

4

5 4 Entries

Below 1301-1600Below 1301-1600Below 1301-1600 UnratedUnratedUnrated

1750

1500

1250

1100

1000

6-7

8-10

1750+T

1500+T

1250+T

Vetrans (A-55)  Vetrans (A-55)  Vetrans (A-55)  

1700+T

2100+T

1500+T

Best Women Best Women Best Women 

Shield

Shield

Shield

Mathura Players : 750Mathura Players : 750Mathura Players : 750
All Players - 1000All Players - 1000All Players - 1000

ENTRY FEES :-ENTRY FEES :-ENTRY FEES :-

Note :- Entry Limit Only 150 Players First Come First BasisNote :- Entry Limit Only 150 Players First Come First BasisNote :- Entry Limit Only 150 Players First Come First Basis

Accommodation :-Accommodation :-Accommodation :-

Room 200Rs. Per PlayerRoom 200Rs. Per Player
27-01-24  Afternoon to 27-01-24  Afternoon to 

28-01-24  Morning 9 a.m28-01-24  Morning 9 a.m
(Total 1 Nights)(Total 1 Nights)

Triple,Fourth Sharing Triple,Fourth Sharing 
Accompanying PersonAccompanying Person

500Rs.500Rs.

Room 200Rs. Per Player
27-01-24  Afternoon to 

28-01-24  Morning 9 a.m
(Total 1 Nights)

Triple,Fourth Sharing 
Accompanying Person

500Rs.

U-13 B/GU-13 B/GU-13 B/G U-17 B/GU-17 B/GU-17 B/G U-07 B/GU-07 B/GU-07 B/G

Mathura Schools : 500Mathura Schools : 500Mathura Schools : 50011-12

13-14

15

1700+T

2100+T

1500+T

1700+T

2100+T

1500+T

Academy

1750+T

1500+T

1250+T

1750+T

1500+T

1250+T

7  Rounds7  Rounds7  Rounds
15 Min + 5 Second15 Min + 5 Second15 Min + 5 SecondFor All Under Age For All Under Age 

CategoryCategory
Participants Participants 

For All Under Age 
Category

Participants 

1.1501+T

1.1501+T

2.1250+T

2.1251+T

Physically Physically 
Disabled Disabled 

Physically 
Disabled 1.1501+T 2.1251+T

Best MathuraBest MathuraBest Mathura

1250+T

1500+T

1100+T

Hall Dorminatory TypeHall Dorminatory Type
 First 50 Players First 50 PlayersFreeFree

Hall Dorminatory Type
 First 50 PlayersFree

Vetrans & Disabled : 750Vetrans & Disabled : 750Vetrans & Disabled : 750

75000/-75000/-75000/-75000/-
Prize Fund :-Prize Fund :-Prize Fund :-

Venue : Gopal Ashram,Near KR Degree Collage, Mathura, U.P.  Venue : Gopal Ashram,Near KR Degree Collage, Mathura, U.P.  Venue : Gopal Ashram,Near KR Degree Collage, Mathura, U.P.  

ENTRY : 8439349188 By Paytm, Google Pay, Phone PayENTRY : 8439349188 By Paytm, Google Pay, Phone PayENTRY : 8439349188 By Paytm, Google Pay, Phone Pay

Organized By : Chaudhary Chess ClubOrganized By : Chaudhary Chess Club  Organized By : Chaudhary Chess Club 
Tech Support : Knightsbluff Chess AcademyTech Support : Knightsbluff Chess Academy  Tech Support : Knightsbluff Chess Academy 

Mr.Sushil GautamMr.Sushil GautamMr.Sushil Gautam
President President President 

Mr. Nakul Chaudhary (FA)Mr. Nakul Chaudhary (FA)Mr. Nakul Chaudhary (FA)
Organizing SecretaryOrganizing SecretaryOrganizing Secretary

Jivan Anand FoundationJivan Anand FoundationJivan Anand Foundation

Mr.Rahul UpadhyayaMr.Rahul UpadhyayaMr.Rahul Upadhyaya
FIDE InstructorFIDE InstructorFIDE Instructor

Mr. Yogendra KumarMr. Yogendra KumarMr. Yogendra Kumar
Joint Org. Sec.Joint Org. Sec.Joint Org. Sec.

817836701781783670178178367017843934918884393491888439349188

Mr.Krishna Kumar(Advo)Mr.Krishna Kumar(Advo)Mr.Krishna Kumar(Advo)
SecretarySecretarySecretary

Jivan Anand FoundationJivan Anand FoundationJivan Anand Foundation

JIVAN JIVAN 
ANAND ANAND 

FOUNDATION FOUNDATION 
TRUSTTRUST

JIVAN 
ANAND 

FOUNDATION 
TRUST

Sponcered By :-Sponcered By :-Sponcered By :-

892320451489232045148923204514

Registration Website : https://knightsbluff.in/Registration Website : https://knightsbluff.in/Registration Website : https://knightsbluff.in/


	Page 1

