

IVAN ANAND FOUNDATION CUP



In The Memory of

Late. SHRI RAM RATAN & SRIMATI URMILA DEVI All India Open One Day "RAPID" Chess Tournament 2024

Prize Fund 8-

Rank	Main	Below 1001-1300	Below 1301-1600	Unrated	U-09 B/G U-13 B/G U-1	7 B/G U-07 B/G
1	7100+T	2100+T	2100+T	2100+T	1750+T 1750+T 175	50+T Shield
2	5100+T	1700+T	1700+T	1700+T	1500+T 1500+T 150	00+T Shield
3	3100+T	1500+T	1500+T	1500+T	1250+T 1250+T 12	50+T Shield
4	2500	Vetrans (A-55)	1.1501+T	2.1250+T	Best School Aw Best Academy	
5	2000	Best Women	1.1501+T	2.1251+T	(In Open Category only) 4 Entries Entries must be send by School or Academy	
6-7	1750	Physically Disabled	1.1501+T	2.1251+T	ENTRY FEES :-	Accommodation :-
8-10	1500	Best Mathura	EREF	Time control:	All Players - 1000	Hall Dorminatory Type Free First 50 Players
11-12	1250	1500+T	For All Under Age	15 Min + 5 Second	Mathura Players: 750 Mathura Schools: 500	Room 200Rs. Per Player 27-01-24 Afternoon to
13-14	1100	1250+T	Category Participants	7 Rounds	Vetrans & Disabled : 750	28-01-24 Morning 9 a.m (Total 1 Nights) Triple,Fourth Sharing
15	1000	1100+T	Note:- Entry Limit Only 150 Players First Come First Basis			Accompanying Person 500Rs.

Registration Website : https://knightsbluffing



Organized By: Chaudhary Chess Club



Venue: Gopal Ashram, Near KR Degree Collage, Mathura, U.P.

Total Cash Prize

Rs. 75,000 + TROPHIES + E-Certificate

ENTRY: 8439349188 By Paytm, Google Pay, Phone Pay

28[™] January 2024

Reporting Time 09:00am Prize Distribution 05:00Pm



Sponcered By 8-ANAND FOUNDATION TRUST

President

Jivan Anand Foundation

Mr.Sushil Gautam | Mr.Krishna Kumar(Advo) | Mr. Nakul Chaudhary (FA) Secretary **Jivan Anand Foundation**

Organizing Secretary 8439349188

Joint Org. Sec. 8178367017

Mr. Yogendra Kumar Mr.Rahul Upadhyaya **FIDE Instructor** 8923204514